05-08-2000

RE(

06-02-2000

EET

U.S. Patent &	TMOfc/TM Mail	Ropt Dt.	#61	

Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #61			
	emarks: Plea		
. Name of conveying party(ies):		101371922	
Net2000 Group, Inc.	5	Net2000	
0044144			

men.	
of receiving party(ies):	_
munications Convises Inc	

	III larr lak lak lak lala jan sa ment.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	71922 of receiving party(ies):					
Net2000 Group, Inc.	Net2000 Communications Services, Inc.					
8614 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 700	2180 Fox Mill Road					
Vienna, Virginia 22182	Herndon, Virginia 20171					
☐ Individual(s)						
☐ Association						
☐ General Partnership						
☐ Limited Partnership	I Individual/a) Citizanahin					
	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship					
Other	☐ Association					
Additional name(s) attached? ✓ Yes No	U General Partnership					
	☐ Limited Partnership					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☐ Assignment	☐ Other					
☐ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement	If the assignee is not domiciled in the United					
☑ Change of Name	States, a domestic representative designation is					
☐ Other:	attached. □ Yes ☒ No					
Execution Date: October 7, 1997	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):						
A. Trademark Application No(s: 75315461	D. Trodomadi Na (-) - 2405070					
A. Trademark Application Nots. 755 (540)	B: Trademark No(s)::2195976 2195975					
	2.100310					
Additional numbers at	! tached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No					
	idented: Lifes Mino					
Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3					
	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$90.00					
Mac McIntyre						
Net2000 Communications	☑ Enclosed					
2180 Fox Mill Road	☐ Authorized to charge Deposit Account.					
Herndon, VA 20171	8. Deposit Account No.:					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and	d belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and					
the attached is a true copy of the original document.						
and and any or the original document.						
1100 1100						
MAC MAJATIAE YOR Signature	me 5/4/00					
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date					

40023360.doc

06/01/2000 DNGUYEN 00000043 2195976

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 50.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002082 FRAME: 0413

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002082 FRAME: 0414

RECORDED: 05/08/2000